South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 03, 2024, 05:08:36 pm

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

S*0875 Concurrent Resolution, By Reese
Summary: SC Banjo Day

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO RECOGNIZE WEDNESDAY, MARCH 14, 2018, AND THE SECOND TUESDAY IN
MARCH OF EACH YEAR THEREAFTER AS "SOUTH CAROLINA BANJO DAY" IN HONOR OF TODD "BANJOMAN"
TAYLOR'S MUSICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA.

01/09/18
01/09/18
01/30/18
01/30/18
01/31/18
02/01/18
02/06/18

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 88)

Referred to Committee on Invitations (Senate Journal-page 88)

Polled out of committee Invitations (Senate Journal-page 8)

Committee report: Favorable Invitations (Senate Journal-page 8)
Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)

Introduced, adopted, returned with concurrence (House Journal-page 10)

Page 1 of 1



