South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 05:08:36 pm

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

S*0875 Concurrent Resolution, By Reese

Summary: SC Banjo Day

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO RECOGNIZE WEDNESDAY, MARCH 14, 2018, AND THE SECOND TUESDAY IN MARCH OF EACH YEAR THEREAFTER AS "SOUTH CAROLINA BANJO DAY" IN HONOR OF TODD "BANJOMAN"

TAYLOR'S MUSICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA.

01/09/18	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 88)
01/09/18	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations (Senate Journal-page 88)
01/30/18	Senate	Polled out of committee Invitations (Senate Journal-page 8)
01/30/18	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Invitations (Senate Journal-page 8)
01/31/18		Scrivener's error corrected
02/01/18	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)
02/06/18	House	Introduced, adopted, returned with concurrence (House Journal-page 10)